

NEWS RELEASE

COBBLESTONE HOTELS, LLC OPENS NEW LOCATION IN WISCONSIN

SEPTEMBER 9, 2019 – NEENAH, WISCONSIN – Cobblestone Hotels announced the opening of the doors to another location in its founding state, Wisconsin.

The new Cobblestone Hotel & Suites opened August 23, 2019 in Janesville, Wisconsin. This location offers 53 guestrooms and is located on 20 W Milwaukee Street. The hotel proudly features the brand's consistent amenities such as onsite Convenience Store, 24-hour Wolfgang Puck Coffee Service, Complimentary High-Speed Internet Access, Daily Newspapers, an onsite Guest Laundry facility and Fitness Room, Pool, Meeting Room, and a daily Complimentary Hot Breakfast. Guestrooms incorporate flat-screen TVs featuring channels from Direct TV, microwaves, refrigerators, hairdryers, iron and ironing boards, luxury linens, and In-Room Coffee. Extended Stay Suites are also available.



On-site, the hotel also features the opulent Wissota Chophouse.

Whether you are traveling for business or for leisure, you will experience the big city quality, and small town values that each location has to offer. Visit <u>www.CobblestoneHotels.com</u> for reservations or for more information.







About Cobblestone Hotels

Based in Neenah, WI Cobblestone Hotels, LLC is a leading upper-midscale hotel brand with over 160 hotels open, under construction, or in development in 27 states. The company continues to pride itself in filling the lodging needs of communities through its upper mid-scale new build brand. Signature amenities include high-speed Internet access, complimentary hot breakfast, convenience store, fitness centers, business centers, and more.

Cobblestone Hotel & Suites is part of Cobblestone Hotels, LLC, which also includes, Cobblestone Inn & Suites, and Boarders Inn and Suites by Cobblestone Hotels. For development information please visit www.CobblestoneFranchising.com.

Cobblestone Hotels offers the Cobblestone Rewards frequent stayer program where guests receive ten points for every dollar spent, and can be redeemed as award nights, or with other redemption partners. For more information visit <u>www.CobblestoneRewards.com</u>.

Contact: Cody Thompson compson@cobblestonehotels.com